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Prof. Devendra Mukharya 1

Prof. N.K. Jain 2

Prof. Subodh Kumar Jain 3

Sri Rajesh Malaiya 4
Dr. Arvind Randhelia 5

Prof. K.S.Pitre 6

Prof. Ela Tiwari 7
Prof. Smita Banerjee 8

Dr. Divya Pandey 9

Prof. Archana Bhargava 10
Dr. M.B. Bhatt 11
Prof. P.L. Jain 12
Dr. Pawan Kr. Jain 13
Dr. Smt. Kamal Chourasia 14
Dr.Ramakant Vyas 15
Dr. Alok Kumar Jain 16
Dr. Indra Jain 17
Dr. Ajai Singh Thakur 18
Dr. Ashish Pateria 19
Dr. Manoj Chaturvedi 20
Prof. Diwakar Singh Rajput 21
Dr.Shyam Manohar Pachori 22
Shri Rajendra Pd. Vishwakarma 23
Dr. Anupi Samaiya 24
Shri Manish Jain 25
Smt. Pushpa Khare 26
Dr. Mahesh Prasad Shukla 27
Dr. Anil Kumarr Gupta 28
Smt. Punita Gupta 29
Dr. Manisha Dube 30
Shri Jageshwar Pd. Chourasia 31
Shri Sumit Rao Nalge 32
Shri Sanjay Vishwakarma 33

DHSGSU-ALLO1
DHSGSU-ALLO02
DHSGSU-ALLO03
DHSGSU-ALL04
DHSGSU-ALLO5
DHSGSU-ALLO6
DHSGSU-ALLO7
DHSGSU-ALLO8
DHSGSU-ALLO09
DHSGSU-ALL10
DHSGSU-ALL11
DHSGSU-ALL12
DHSGSU-ALL13
DHSGSU-ALL14
DHSGSU-ALL15
DHSGSU-ALL16
DHSGSU-ALL17
DHSGSU-ALL18
DHSGSU-ALL19
DHSGSU-ALL20
DHSGSU-ALL21
DHSGSU-ALL22
DHSGSU-ALL23
DHSGSU-ALL24
DHSGSU-ALL25
DHSGSU-ALL26
DHSGSU-ALL27
DHSGSU-ALL28
DHSGSU-ALL29
DHSGSU-ALL30
DHSGSU-ALL31
DHSGSU-ALL32
DHSGSU-ALL33




34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Shri Gourav Bhatt
Smt. Sunita Gupta
Smt. Rashmi Gupta
Shri Sanjay Kr. Pathak
Ms. Yogita Chaturvedi
Dr. B.D. Pathak

Dr. Shakila Khan

Ms. Manisha Pathak
Mr. Brajesh Dhimole
Mr. Ramdas Pathak
Mr. Shivkant Vyas

Ms. Manju Vyas

Mr. Arun Dixit

Mr. Rahul Pathak

Mr. Dinesh Dhimole
Dr.Uma Shankar Guru
Dr. Vinit Sharma

Mr. Sunil Rai

Mr. Rajendra Singh
Mr. Gurjeet Singh

Mr. Govind Singh

Mr. Anurag Mishra
Mr. Pradip Agrawal
Mr. Vishal Nayak

Ms. Harsha

Prof. Diwakar Sharma
Ms. Swati Jain

Dr. Raju Tandan

Mr. Sandeep Jain
Prof. Janak Dulari Ahi

Prof. Sanjay Kumar Jain
Prof. Umesh Kumar Patil

Prof. O.P. Agrawal (Commerce)

Prof. G.L.Puntambekar
Dr. Divya Rawat

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

DHSGSU-ALL34
DHSGSU-ALL35
DHSGSU-ALL36
DHSGSU-ALL37
DHSGSU-ALL38
DHSGSU-ALL39
DHSGSU-ALL40
DHSGSU-ALL41
DHSGSU-ALL42
DHSGSU-ALL43
DHSGSU-ALL44
DHSGSU-ALL45
DHSGSU-ALL46
DHSGSU-ALL47
DHSGSU-ALL48
DHSGSU-ALL49
DHSGSU-ALL50
DHSGSU-ALLS51
DHSGSU-ALL52
DHSGSU-ALL53
DHSGSU-ALL54
DHSGSU-ALL55
DHSGSU-ALL56
DHSGSU-ALL57
DHSGSU-ALL58
DHSGSU-ALL59
DHSGSU-ALL60
DHSGSU-ALL61
DHSGSU-ALL62
DHSGSU-ALL63
DHSGSU-ALL64
DHSGSU-ALL65
DHSGSU-ALL66
DHSGSU-ALL67
DHSGSU-ALL68



69.
70.
7M.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

Dr. Prachi Gupta

Dr. Hemant Soni
Manohar Singh

Ekta Masih

Sakshi Masih

Soumya Puntambekar
Ranjana Puntambekar
Sanjeev Kumar Tiwari
Dr Jai Kumar Soni

Dr Abela Khare
Prof.G.M Dubey
Prof.M.L Soni

Dr Anand Tiwari

Prof R.K Trivedi
Neeraj Mishra
Adhikesh Rai

Rakhi Vishwakarma
Neetu Kushwaha
Pratibha Phade
Shalini Kaushik
Shubhangi Jain
Takallum Khan
Naresh Kumar Tiwari
Ravindra Nath Sharma

Hemlata Kacchi

Vijayshree Suryawanshi

Anil Kumar Bahe
Shivani Khare

Satish Rai

Bharat Kumar Meher
Vijayant Jain

Ritu Bharti

R.K Pathak

Praveen Kumar Dubey

Dr Mahima Tiwari

69
70
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
115
116
123
124
125
126
127
128
131
132
135
138
139
140
148
151
152
157
159
160
161
163
168

DHSGSU-ALL69
DHSGSU-ALL70
DHSGSU-ALL71
DHSGSU-ALL72
DHSGSU-ALL73
DHSGSU-ALL74
DHSGSU-ALL75
DHSGSU-ALL76
DHSGSU-ALL77
DHSGSU-ALL78
DHSGSU-ALL79
DHSGSU-ALL80
DHSGSU-ALLS1
DHSGSU-ALLS82
DHSGSU-ALL83
DHSGSU-ALL84
DHSGSU-ALL85
DHSGSU-ALL86
DHSGSU-ALL87
DHSGSU-ALL88
DHSGSU-ALLS89
DHSGSU-ALL90
DHSGSU-ALL91
DHSGSU-ALL92
DHSGSU-ALL93
DHSGSU-ALL94
DHSGSU-ALL95
DHSGSU-ALL96
DHSGSU-ALL97
DHSGSU-ALL98
DHSGSU-ALL99
DHSGSU-ALL100
DHSGSU-ALL101
DHSGSU-ALL102
DHSGSU-ALL103



104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

Kamlesh Raj Saxena
Vivek Rawat

Vinoo Shum Shere Jung
Harnarayan Patsariya
Ravindra Gurjar
Charandas Athiya
Pulkit Kakkar

Anuj Tiwari

Kajal Ratan

Ruchi Jain

Dineh Ram

P.S Rajput

Dr Reena Basu
Devashish Bose
Hritik Pathak

Antim Patel

Suyash Jain
Md.Rehan
Dr.Ramakant
Pratham Kesharwani
Devesh Nayak
Adarsh Sharma
Aditya Pathak

Amar Kumar Jain

Dr Mithilesh Choubey
Chanda Bain
A.K.Jain
A.P.Bukhariya
S.K.Malviya
G.P.Yadav

Sandhya Tikekar

Om Prakash Chourasiya
Sonik Namdeo
Naresh Kumar Jatav

Arvind Jain

170
171
172
173
175
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
187
188
313
314
315
316
317
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
335
336
337

DHSGSU-ALL104
DHSGSU-ALL105
DHSGSU-ALL106
DHSGSU-ALL107
DHSGSU-ALL108
DHSGSU-ALL109
DHSGSU-ALL110
DHSGSU-ALL111
DHSGSU-ALL112
DHSGSU-ALL113
DHSGSU-ALL114
DHSGSU-ALL115
DHSGSU-ALL116
DHSGSU-ALL117
DHSGSU-ALL118
DHSGSU-ALL119
DHSGSU-ALL120
DHSGSU-ALL121
DHSGSU-ALL122
DHSGSU-ALL123
DHSGSU-ALL124
DHSGSU-ALL125
DHSGSU-ALL126
DHSGSU-ALL127
DHSGSU-ALL128
DHSGSU-ALL129
DHSGSU-ALL130
DHSGSU-ALL131
DHSGSU-ALL132
DHSGSU-ALL133
DHSGSU-ALL134
DHSGSU-ALL135
DHSGSU-ALL136
DHSGSU-ALL137
DHSGSU-ALL138



139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
1565.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

Leena Chouksey
Sangeeta Mukherjee
Imran Siddiqui

Dr Madhu Sthapak
Bhavna Yadav

Sunil Sahu
Sarveshwar Upadhyay
Ramkrishna Tiwari
Shivani Khare

Pooran Lal Prajapati
Bhupendra

Kavita Shrivastava
Uttam Kumar Khedlekar
R.K Gangele

Prafulla Halwe
Prashant Kumar Jain
Rashmi Jain

Sandeep Kumar Pathak
Anand Shri Gupta
Sanjay Singh Thakur
Deepali Jain

Jagdish Nariran Gautam
Siddharth

Nagesh Dubey

Shiv Kumar Paroche
Mashkoor Ahmad
Krishna Dev Pandey
Sultan Salahuddin
Govind Singh Gange
Sanjiv Kumar Yadav
Rajbahadur Chhatri
Raghvendra Yadav
Sapna Jain Choudhary

Vikas Sharma

Devendra Kumar Prajapati

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
379
380
381
383
385
387
389
390
419
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447

DHSGSU-ALL139
DHSGSU-ALL140
DHSGSU-ALL141
DHSGSU-ALL142
DHSGSU-ALL143
DHSGSU-ALL144
DHSGSU-ALL145
DHSGSU-ALL146
DHSGSU-ALL147
DHSGSU-ALL148
DHSGSU-ALL149
DHSGSU-ALL150
DHSGSU-ALL151
DHSGSU-ALL152
DHSGSU-ALL153
DHSGSU-ALL154
DHSGSU-ALL155
DHSGSU-ALL156
DHSGSU-ALL157
DHSGSU-ALL158
DHSGSU-ALL159
DHSGSU-ALL160
DHSGSU-ALL161
DHSGSU-ALL162
DHSGSU-ALL163
DHSGSU-ALL164
DHSGSU-ALL165
DHSGSU-ALL166
DHSGSU-ALL167
DHSGSU-ALL168
DHSGSU-ALL169
DHSGSU-ALL170
DHSGSU-ALL171
DHSGSU-ALL172
DHSGSU-ALL173



174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

Purshottam Namdeo
Pragati Bilthare
Ajeet Dehariya

Alim Ahmad Khan
Urvashi Soni
Neelam Thapa
Sanghpriya Tiwari
Tarun Yadav
Ramkumar Tiwari
Nehaburkav

Mangal Singh Ahirwar
Rajeev Kumar
Akhilesh Ahirwar
Ravendra Kumar
Kunjbihari Ahirwar
Madhav Pabdey
Shailesh Acharya
Satya Narayan Tiwiri
Rajeev Kumar Sahu
Ruchi Chourisia
Nitin Parithi

Gyan Singh Goutam
Domdatt Singh
Jashwant Singh Lodhi
Shweta Kumari
Siddhart Jain
Jitendra Kumar Jain
Dr. Ashish Sharma
Sweta Gupta

Dr. P.N. Bajpai

Prof. Ashish Verma
Pallavi Vyas

Dr. Manoj Kumar Jain

Deepika Purohit

Payal Priyadarshani Pradhan

448
449
450
479
485
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
533
541
542
543
544
545
547
548
552

DHSGSU-ALL174
DHSGSU-ALL175
DHSGSU-ALL176
DHSGSU-ALL177
DHSGSU-ALL178
DHSGSU-ALL179
DHSGSU-ALL180
DHSGSU-ALL181
DHSGSU-ALL182
DHSGSU-ALL183
DHSGSU-ALL184
DHSGSU-ALL185
DHSGSU-ALL186
DHSGSU-ALL187
DHSGSU-ALL188
DHSGSU-ALL189
DHSGSU-ALL190
DHSGSU-ALL191
DHSGSU-ALL192
DHSGSU-ALL193
DHSGSU-ALL194
DHSGSU-ALL195
DHSGSU-ALL196
DHSGSU-ALL197
DHSGSU-ALL198
DHSGSU-ALL199
DHSGSU-ALL200
DHSGSU-ALL201
DHSGSU-ALL202
DHSGSU-ALL203
DHSGSU-ALL204
DHSGSU-ALL205
DHSGSU-ALL206
DHSGSU-ALL207
DHSGSU-ALL208



209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.

Dr. Vijay Laxmi Dubey
Dr. Sandhya Patel
Pradeep Kumar Kathal
Rajendra Kumar Mishra
Dr. Mukesh Sahu
Satyendra Kumar Athya
Sujeet Nayak

Surendr P. Gadewar

Ca Ankit Paliwal

Mayur Shikh Agrawal
Dr. Neeraj Dubey
Akhilesh Dev Dhaliya
Dr. Shyam Sundar Singh
Kaustubh Pachauree
Dr Manju Jain

Surabhi Jain

Rubi Gupta

Rubi Pandey

Sanjeev Saraf
Pushpendra Jain
Swarnlata Saraf
Sanjeev Dubey

Alok Pal Jain

Mahendra Kumar Tiwari
Devesh Walia

Richa Tripathi Tiwari
Bhargava Kumar lyengar
Dr. Gaurav Arora

Arpita Alexander
Akhlesh Kumar Singhai
Rajendra Kumar Rawat
Arun Kumar Shandilya
Suresh Acharya

Dr Laxmi Pandey

B.S. Rajesh Agraijit

553
554
555
556
557
558
559
565
566
567
569
570
572
573
575
586
587
588
589
591
593
594
595
597
598
599
600
601
604
605
614
615
616
617
618

DHSGSU-ALL209
DHSGSU-ALL210
DHSGSU-ALL211
DHSGSU-ALL212
DHSGSU-ALL213
DHSGSU-ALL214
DHSGSU-ALL215
DHSGSU-ALL216
DHSGSU-ALL217
DHSGSU-ALL218
DHSGSU-ALL219
DHSGSU-ALL220
DHSGSU-ALL221
DHSGSU-ALL222
DHSGSU-ALL223
DHSGSU-ALL224
DHSGSU-ALL225
DHSGSU-ALL226
DHSGSU-ALL227
DHSGSU-ALL228
DHSGSU-ALL229
DHSGSU-ALL230
DHSGSU-ALL231
DHSGSU-ALL232
DHSGSU-ALL233
DHSGSU-ALL234
DHSGSU-ALL235
DHSGSU-ALL236
DHSGSU-ALL237
DHSGSU-ALL238
DHSGSU-ALL239
DHSGSU-ALL240
DHSGSU-ALL241
DHSGSU-ALL242
DHSGSU-ALL243



244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.

Megha Jha

Ranjeet Singh
Shrinivash D. Deshmukh
Ravi Yadav

Major Saras Tripathi
Dr Khyati Soni

Pratap Singh Parihar
Ku Jemini Khatik
Anjali Renuka Dahaiya
Kripal Baghel

Prabhat Singh

Prachi Gupta
Shailendra Singh Bariha
Kavita Rohit Loksh
Asmita Gajbhiye
Shailendra Patil
Ashish Jain

Nishi Mody

Arya Ojha

Sunita Kumari

Seema Raikwar
Deepmala Kori
Abhishek Prajapati

Prashant Liharia

Satyanjay Kumar Chaturvedi

Bharat Sharma
Vandna Soni

Sapna Jain

Abhishek Kumar Prajapati

Dr Ramakant

Shashi Bhusan Shukla
Rakhi Devi

Dushyant Rupolia
Awadhesh P.S. Tomar
Surbhi Khale

619
620
621
622
623
624
627
628
629
630
632
633
637
639
641
642
666
667
674
675
681
682
683
684
686
687
688
691
693
695
697
698
699
700
701

DHSGSU-ALL244
DHSGSU-ALL245
DHSGSU-ALL246
DHSGSU-ALL247
DHSGSU-ALL248
DHSGSU-ALL249
DHSGSU-ALL250
DHSGSU-ALL251
DHSGSU-ALL252
DHSGSU-ALL253
DHSGSU-ALL254
DHSGSU-ALL255
DHSGSU-ALL256
DHSGSU-ALL257
DHSGSU-ALL258
DHSGSU-ALL259
DHSGSU-ALL260
DHSGSU-ALL261
DHSGSU-ALL262
DHSGSU-ALL263
DHSGSU-ALL266
DHSGSU-ALL267
DHSGSU-ALL268
DHSGSU-ALL269
DHSGSU-ALL270
DHSGSU-ALL271
DHSGSU-ALL272
DHSGSU-ALL273
DHSGSU-ALL274
DHSGSU-ALL275
DHSGSU-ALL276
DHSGSU-ALL277
DHSGSU-ALL278
DHSGSU-ALL279
DHSGSU-ALL280



279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.

Gaurav Gupta
Dr.Aparna Chachondia
Pratibha Golandaz Rajput
Ishwar Narayan Sharma
Himanshu Pandey
K.K.N. Sharma

Shashi Bhusan Shukla
Bhaskar Chourasia

Ajit Kumar Jain

Balweer Singh Rawat
Rahul Swarnkar
Khudaija Parveen Ansari
Mahendra Yadav
Neelam Jain

Prof. J.N. Goutam

Prof. Mukul Telang

Dr Rajendra Khateek

Dr Rajesh Soni

Anil Deshmukh

Deepak Mishra

Zakir Beg Mirza

Ashraf

Janardan Tiwari

Ashok Jain

Ramnaresh Chakra

Shri R.S.

Prof. S.C. Agarwal

Dushyant Kumar Vishwakarma

Seema Bhojak
Pradeep Dahikar
Sadhna Purohit
Laxmikant Gautam
Nidhi Shrivastava
Dr. P.S. Katulkar
Alok Mukerjee

702
703
704
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
715
720
721
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
216
723
724
725
726
728
729

DHSGSU-ALL281
DHSGSU-ALL282
DHSGSU-ALL283
DHSGSU-ALL284
DHSGSU-ALL285
DHSGSU-ALL286
DHSGSU-ALL287
DHSGSU-ALL288
DHSGSU-ALL289
DHSGSU-ALL290
DHSGSU-ALL291
DHSGSU-ALL292
DHSGSU-ALL293
DHSGSU-ALL294
DHSGSU-ALL295
DHSGSU-ALL296
DHSGSU-ALL297
DHSGSU-ALL298
DHSGSU-ALL299
DHSGSU-ALL300
DHSGSU-ALL301
DHSGSU-ALL302
DHSGSU-ALL303
DHSGSU-ALL304
DHSGSU-ALL305
DHSGSU-ALL306
DHSGSU-ALL307
DHSGSU-ALL308
DHSGSU-ALL309
DHSGSU-ALL310
DHSGSU-ALL311
DHSGSU-ALL312
DHSGSU-ALL313
DHSGSU-ALL314
DHSGSU-ALL315



314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342,
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.

Sharda Prajapati
Pankaj Trivedi

Sangeeta Jain

Rakesh Kumar Agarwal

Deepak Kumar Modi

Rakesh Sharma
Satyam Asati
Naveen Kango
Dr.Shree Bhagwat
Kavita Rohit Loksh
Priyanka Jain
Julie Singhai
Shiv Ram Maurya
Dr. Sanjay Barolia
Prof. Nivedita Maitra
Dr. Rakesh Soni
Sandeep Jain
Ankleshwar Dubey
Anupi Samaiya
Kanchan Chourasiya
Neha Niranjan
Avneesh Mishra
Aniket Sharma
Avneesh Sarathe

Dr. Pankaj Tiwari

Nishant Shrivastava
Rajesh Kumar Chand
Dr. Sunita Arora
Amarmani Tripathi
Usha Rana

Anima Bhargava

Dr. Nitin Korpal
Vinod Prajapati
Dr.Bippu Rajak
Dr.Kavita Shukla

730
731
732
736
739
397

7
745
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
763
764
765
766

768
769
770
771
772
773
775
776
777
778

DHSGSU-ALL316
DHSGSU-ALL317
DHSGSU-ALL318
DHSGSU-ALL319
DHSGSU-ALL320
DHSGSU-ALL321
DHSGSU-ALL322
DHSGSU-ALL323
DHSGSU-ALL324
DHSGSU-ALL325
DHSGSU-ALL326
DHSGSU-ALL327
DHSGSU-ALL328
DHSGSU-ALL329
DHSGSU-ALL330
DHSGSU-ALL331
DHSGSU-ALL332
DHSGSU-ALL333
DHSGSU-ALL334
DHSGSU-ALL335
DHSGSU-ALL336
DHSGSU-ALL337
DHSGSU-ALL338
DHSGSU-ALL339
DHSGSU-ALL340
DHSGSU-ALL341
DHSGSU-ALL342
DHSGSU-ALL343
DHSGSU-ALL344
DHSGSU-ALL345
DHSGSU-ALL346
DHSGSU-ALL347
DHSGSU-ALL348
DHSGSU-ALL349
DHSGSU-ALL350



349.

350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
3565.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.

Kathak-Ratna Dr.Shambhauvi
Shukla Mishra

Shiv Chandra Shukla
Dr. Puran Lal Sahu
Manikantan M. Nair
Shakir Husain Adil
Niteesh Kumar Dutta
Dr.Siddharth Shankar Shukla
Suyash Jain

Radha Vallabh Tripathi
Priya Shrivastava
Rajesh Mukharya

Dr Deepak Kumar Sinha
Prandeep Borthakur
Vivekanand Jain
Dinesh Singh
Sarabjeet Bhatia
Savita Tiwari

Chitra Gouri Lal

Devi Singh Prajapati
Pratyoosh Shukla

Dilip Sahu

Anupan Saxena

Manoj MS

Manoj Kumar Tiwari
Awdesh Shukla
Veerendra Jain
Suresh Jain

Sunita Bhargava
Petris Kumar Fuskelay
Udita Agarwal

Gitesh Agarwal

Vivek Kumar Agarwal
Shivkumar Agarwal
Pushpendra Singh Rajpoot

Prof.Neeraj Khare

779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
798
799
800
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
909
910
917
918
914
915
916
913
912

DHSGSU-ALL351

DHSGSU-ALL352
DHSGSU-ALL353
DHSGSU-ALL354
DHSGSU-ALL355
DHSGSU-ALL356
DHSGSU-ALL357
DHSGSU-ALL358
DHSGSU-ALL359
DHSGSU-ALL360
DHSGSU-ALL361
DHSGSU-ALL362
DHSGSU-ALL363
DHSGSU-ALL364
DHSGSU-ALL365
DHSGSU-ALL366
DHSGSU-ALL367
DHSGSU-ALL368
DHSGSU-ALL369
DHSGSU-ALL370
DHSGSU-ALL371
DHSGSU-ALL372
DHSGSU-ALL373
DHSGSU-ALL374
DHSGSU-ALL375
DHSGSU-ALL376
DHSGSU-ALL377
DHSGSU-ALL378
DHSGSU-ALL379
DHSGSU-ALL380
DHSGSU-ALL381
DHSGSU-ALL382
DHSGSU-ALL383
DHSGSU-ALL384

DHSGSU-ALL385



384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
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